
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

27 

76 

8 

38 

7 

36A 

45 

59 

61 

25 

51 

52 

79 

52B 

35 

48 

83 

88 

11 

75 

02 

117 

40A 

46 

711 

13 

28 

74 

7A 

16 

59B 

9 

35A 

28A 

6 

40 

71 

Name 

Allen Wilt 

Paul Georgeson 

Sean Van Gelder 

Troy Ermish 

Rob Fuller 

Karen Holmes 

Richard Stuart Milne 

Michael Cullinan 

William Ramsey 

Armin Ghorbani 

Taz Harvey 

Ross Merrill 

Rob Bellevue 

Jim Froula 

David Anderson 

Rick Sheldon 

Keith Lippiatt 

Kyle Blasman 

Kurt Blasman 

Philip Hartstein 

Ken Blasko 

Robert Davis 

Jon Wactor 

Philip Mendelovitz 

Ed Matsuishi 

Paul Gaudio 

Bruce Mauerhan 

Daniel Wu 

Kelvin Tse 

Daniel Caggiano 

Jonathan Ornstein 

Richard Grabowski 

David Buchanan 

Kevin Ayers 

Kristine Casey 

Wayne Blasman 

Wes Wigginton 

Class 

12bS911 

12bS911 

12bS911 

8BS 

8BS 

12bS911 

8BS 

12bS911 

12bS911 

8BS 

8BS 

12bS911 

8CP 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BSL 

8BSL 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BSL 

8DP 

8CPG 

8CP 

8BS 

8CP 

8CP 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8AP 

8BS 

8BSL 

8BS 

8CP 

8AP 

Best Tm 

1:49.176 

1:49.814 

1:50.951 

1:52.423 

1:52.990 

1:53.659 

1:54.780 

1:55.612 

1:55.676 

1:56.318 

1:56.505 

1:56.983 

1:57.599 

1:57.741 

1:57.866 

1:58.315 

1:58.320 

1:59.646 

1:59.647 

1:59.963 

2:00.397 

2:00.852 

2:01.400 

2:01.469 

2:01.650 

2:01.678 

2:02.101 

2:02.154 

2:02.194 

2:04.854 

2:05.335 

2:06.730 

2:10.125 

2:10.339 

2:14.414 

2nd Best 

1:52.409 

1:50.169 

1:51.067 

1:53.052 

1:53.109 

1:53.832 

1:57.272 

1:55.614 

1:57.016 

1:57.298 

1:56.627 

1:57.014 

1:58.051 

1:57.933 

2:00.175 

2:04.515 

1:59.762 

2:00.918 

1:59.866 

2:00.900 

2:01.907 

2:00.878 

2:01.669 

2:01.664 

2:01.670 

2:01.934 

2:03.906 

2:02.449 

2:02.247 

2:06.091 

2:06.000 

2:07.670 

2:10.367 

2:10.488 

2:15.673 

Year 

1972 

1986 

1986 

1971 

1972 

1973 

1969 

1977 

1973 

1969 

1969 

1982 

1971 

1971 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1970 

1970 

1972 

1969 

1965 

1970 

1970 

1971 

1968 

1970 

1970 

1969 

1973 

1972 

1969 

1971 

1969 

1970 

1971 

1971 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911T 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Lotus Super 7 

Porsche 914-6 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Toyota Corolla 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Nissan Bluebird 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911T 

Engine 

1814 

1800 

2000 

3000 

1800 

1814 

3000 

2400 

1800 

2000 

1800 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1800 

2036 

1527 

1991 

2390 

1800 

1991 

2400 

1800 

2000 

1800 

1600 

2300 

1800 

2000 

1800 

2400 

2400 

Hometown 

Carson City NV 

Reno NV 

Fair Oaks CA 

Tracy CA 

San Jose CA 

Orangevale CA 

Buenos Aires ARG 

Hollister CA 

Reno NV 

Tracy CA 

Danville CA 

Salinas CA 

Long Beach CA 

Woodinville WA 

Danville CA 

Santa Rosa CA 

Westlake Village CA 

Venice CA 

Westlake Village CA 

Menlo Park CA 

Cypress CA 

San Francisco CA 

Oakland CA 

Tarzana CA 

San Rafael CA 

Portland OR 

Glendale CA 

Oakland CA 

Granite Bay CA 

Putna del Este URY 

Phoenix AZ 

Laguna Beach CA 

Menlo Park CA 

Moorpark CA 

Portland OR 

Agoura Hills CA 

Austin TX 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/30/2022 8:28:52 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:10:45 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/30/2022 08:10 


